STRESS ANALYSIS

CUSTOMER: GENERIC CUSTOMER
DATE: 02/27/15 DESIGN: DECK15058
SALESMAN #

MEMBER STRESS
TYPE STIZE FACTOR

DEFLECTION
16" BENDING
SHEAR
COMPRESSION

DEFLECTION
BENDING
SHEAR
COMPRESSION

POSTS 4X4 STABILITY
BEARING

REF:
FACTOR
LOAD
103 PSF
116 PSF
113 PSF
225 PSF
110 PSF
82 PSF
73 PSF
334 PSF
416 PSF
456 PSF

TOTAL LOAD
DEAD LOAD
LIVE LOAD

COMPOSITE
LOAD

103 PSF
73 PSF
416 PSF
73 PSF

10 PSF

63 PSF
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